Edgar Filing: PERINO BARBARA J - Form 4

PERINO BARBA	RA J								
Form 4									
December 14, 200	5								
FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANCE COMMISSION								PPROVAL	
CUNIVI 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549							OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check this box			sington,	D.C. 203	12			January 31,	
if no longer subject to STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP					NERSHIP OF	Expires:	2005		
subject to Section 16.	-		SECURI		· ·		Estimated a burden hou		
Form 4 or						response	•		
Form 5	Filed pursu	ant to Section	6(a) of the	Securitie	es Exchang	ge Act of 1934,	·		
obligations may continue.	Section 17(a)		•	•		of 1935 or Sectio	n		
See Instruction		30(h) of the In	vestment (Company	Act of 19	40			
1(b).									
(Drint on Tune Deenen	222)								
(Print or Type Respon	ses)								
1. Name and Address	of Reporting Pe	rson [*] 2 Issue	r Name and '	Ticker or T	rading	5. Relationship of	f Reporting Per	son(s) to	
PERINO BARBA	r Name and Ticker or Trading			Issuer					
		Symbol WASH	INGTON 7	FRUST					
			ORP INC [(Chec	ck all applicable	e)	
(Last) (F	First) (Mi		f Earliest Tra			Director	10%	6 Owner	
			onth/Day/Year)			X Officer (give title Other (specify			
16 LINKS PASSA	AGE	12/12/2	-			below) SVP Oper	below) ations & Techr	ology	
(Street) 4. If Am			J	- O					
			nth/Day/Year)	e Original		6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line)			
		Theu(Mc	iiii/Day/1eai)			_X_ Form filed by	One Reporting Po	erson	
WESTERLY, RI	02891					Form filed by M	More than One Re		
						Person			
(City) (S	State) (Z	^{iip)} Tab	le I - Non-De	erivative S	ecurities Ac	quired, Disposed o	f, or Beneficia	lly Owned	
1.Title of 2. Tr	ransaction Date	2A. Deemed	3.	4. Securit	ies	5. Amount of	6. Ownership	7. Nature of	
•	nth/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if		nAcquired		Securities	Form: Direct	Indirect	
(Instr. 3)		any (Month/Day/Year)	Code (Instr. 8)	Disposed		Beneficially	(D) or Indirect (I)	Beneficial Ownership	
		(Wonui/Day/Tear	(ilisu. o)	(Instr. 3, 4	+ anu <i>5)</i>	Owned Following	(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)	
					(A)	Reported	. ,	· · ·	
					(A) or	Transaction(s)			
			Code V	Amount	(D) Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)			
Common						5,916.584 <u>(1)</u>	D		
Stock						5,710.504 <u>··</u>	D		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of 3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number 6. Date Exercisable and Expiration 7. Title and Amount 2. Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transaction of Derivative Date Underlying Securitie Security or Exercise Code Securities (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 3 and 4) any (Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Acquired Derivative (A) or Security Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5) Amou or Date Exercisable Expiration Date Title Numb of Code V (A) (D) Shares Stock Options Common 05/13/1996 05/13/2006 1,65 \$9.7778 (Right to Stock buy) Stock Options Common 1,47 \$ 11.5555 05/12/1997 05/12/2007 (Right to Stock buy) Stock Options Common 05/15/2000 05/15/2010 4,82 \$15.25 (Right to Stock buy) Stock Options Common 05/17/1999 05/17/2009 \$17.5 3,77 (Right to Stock buy) Stock Options Common 04/23/2001 04/23/2011 4,42 \$17.8 (Right to Stock buy) Stock Options Common 12/15/1997 12/15/2007 1,00 \$18.25 (Right to Stock buy) Stock Options Common \$ 20 05/12/2004 05/12/2013 4,69 (Right to Stock buy) Stock Options Common 04/22/2012 4,19 \$ 20.03 04/22/2002 (Right to Stock buy) Stock 06/13/2005 06/13/2015 Common 3,30 \$ 26.81 Options Stock

Edgar Filing: PERINO BARBARA J - Form 4

(Right to buy) Stock Options (Right to buy)	\$ 28.16	12/12/2005		А	3,300	12/12/2005 <u>(2)</u>	12/12/2015 <u>(2)</u>	Common Stock	3,30
Reporting Owners									

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
1	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
PERINO BARBARA J 16 LINKS PASSAGE WESTERLY, RI 02891			SVP Operations & Technology			
Signatures						
David V. Devault EVP, Secreta CFO-POA	ary, Treas	urer,	12/14/2005			
**Signature of Reporting	g Person		Date			

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (2) These options were granted under The Washington Trust Bancorp, Inc.'s 1997 Equity Incentive Plan and will expire 10 years after the date the options were granted. 100% of the total options granted are exercisable on the grant date.
- (1) Balance reflects acquisitions pursuant to dividend reinvestments exempt from Form 4 reporting under Rule 16a-11.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.